
 
 

 

OBL: CS: 2022: 117                                                                                               Dated: 5th November, 2022 
 
BSE Ltd.  
Corporate Relationship Department 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building,  
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai - 400 001                ... Ref: Security Code: 507690 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 

Sub: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015; We hereby inform you that the Company has issued 
Duplicate share certificate on 20th October, 2022 in lieu of Original lost as per details below: 
 

Name of Shareholder(s) Folio No. Share Certificate 
No(s). 

Distinctive 
No(s). 

No. of 
Share(s). 

Old New 
Lata Kadam L0050 7513 25637 729136 to 

729235 
100 

Lata Kadam L0065 7565 to 
7566 

25638 to 
25639 

734236 to 
734435 

200 

7572 25640 734936 to 
735035 

100 

 
This is for your kind information and records. 
 

 
CC to: 
The Secretary 
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited  
7, Lyons Range  
Kolkata - 700 001           ... Ref: Security Code: 025050 

 


