ORIENT BEVERAGES LIMITED



Regd. Office : Aelpe Court, 3rd Floor, 225C, A. J. C. Bose Road, Kolkata - 700 020

Phone: 033-2281 7001 • Email: orientbeverages@rediffmail.com, Website: www.obl.org.in

CIN: L15520WB1960PLC024710

OBL: CS: 2022: 117

Dated: 5th November, 2022

BSE Ltd.

Corporate Relationship Department 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building,

P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

... Ref: Security Code: 507690

Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub: <u>Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015; We hereby inform you that the Company has issued Duplicate share certificate on 20th October, 2022 in lieu of Original lost as per details below:

Name of Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	Share Certificate No(s).		Distinctive No(s).	No. of Share(s).
		Old	New		
Lata Kadam	L0050	7513	25637	729136 to	100
				729235	
Lata Kadam	L0065	7565 to	25638 to	734236 to	200
		7566	25639	734435	
		7572	25640	734936 to	100
				735035	

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For Orient Beverages Ltd.

Jiyut Prasad

Company Secretary

CC to:

The Secretary

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited

7, Lyons Range

Kolkata - 700 001

... Ref: Security Code: 025050



Works: • NH-6, Mumbai Highway, Salap More, Howrah - 711 409.

Dag. No. 418 & 419, Durgapur Expressway, Durgapur Toll Plaza, Dankuni, Hooghly - 712310.

Sankrial Industrial Park, Near Dhulagarh Toll Plaza, Bhagabatipur, Howrah - 711 313.